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DAF 210 + EURO 6 + LIFT

Precio
Construccion
Afio de construccién
Id
Configuracion del eje
Numero de ejes
Transmision
Kilometraje
Combustible
Clase emision
Potencia
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio
Longitud
Anchura
Construccioén longitud
Construccion anchura
Construccion altura

Descripcién
Laadklep: Ja

XLRAEL1500L436030

Merk koel unit: Konvekta

€ 17.950,-
Transporte frigorifico
2014

TR1218

4x2

Automatico
697.612 km
Diesel

Euro 6

154 kW (209 PK)
12.000 kg
4.565 kg
7.435 kg
861 cm

250 cm

673 cm
233cm

225 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands
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